Learner feedback on using virtual reality at school
Answers: 15
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1. In which school are you studying in?

Keuda, Finland 40%

Fondazione Luigi Clerici, Italy 27%

Noorderpoort, the Netherlands 20%

TEC, Denmark

Somorrostro, Spain 13%
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1. In which school are you studying in?

Prosentti
Keuda, Finland 6 40,0%
Fondazione Luigi Clerici, Italy 4 26,7%
Noorderpoort, the Netherlands 3 20,0%
TEC, Denmark 0 0,0%
Somorrostro, Spain 2 13,3%




2.1 am

Female

Male

Other
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2.1 am

Prosentti
Female 46,7%
Male 40,0%
Other 13,3%




3. Did you have previous experience in virtual reality?

not at all

a little bit, mainly from my free time activities

a little bit, from school

a lot
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3. Did you have previous experience in virtual reality?

Prosentti
not at all 6 40,0%
a little bit, mainly from my free time activities 4 26,7%
a little bit, from school 3 20,0%
2

a lot

13,3%




4. Which VR-environment did you try out?

Microsoft Altspace

GLUE

Other
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4. Which VR-environment did you try out?

Prosentti
Microsoft Altspace 3 20,0%
GLUE 11 73,3%
Other 1 6,7%




5. How did you communicate with others? Did you use any tools like

handshaking # ‘ ‘
chatting/texting “

Other
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5. How did you communicate with others? Did you use any tools like

Prosentti
sticy notes 8 53,3%
whiteboard 11 73,3%
highfive 9 60,0%
handshaking 7 46,7%
3d pen 10 66,7%
regular talking 14 93,3%
chatting/texting 3 20,0%
Other 0 0,0%




6. Did you get enough support for technical things?

yes

I got it, but could have needed more

no
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6. Did you get enough support for technical things?

Prosentti
yes 12 80,0%
| got it, but could have needed more 8 20,0%
no 0 0,0%




7. How did it feel to talk to others in VR? You can tick as many as you like

great!
funny 80%
enjoyable
scary

awful

nothing special
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7. How did it feel to talk to others in VR? You can tick as many as you like

n Prosentti
great! 5 33,3%
funny 12 80,0%
enjoyable 10 66,7%
scary 2 13,3%
awful 0 0,0%
quite normal 4 26,7%
nothing special 2 13,3%




8. Would you like to use virtual reality in school again in the future?

Yes, as soon as possible! 20%

If my teacher asks me, | can do it 13%

Not really, was not my thing

No, never ever again
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8. Would you like to use virtual reality in school again in the future?

Prosentti

Yes, as soon as possible! 3 20,0%
Yes, why not! 10 66,7%
If my teacher asks me, | can do it 2 13,3%
Not really, was not my thing 0 0,0%
No, never ever again 0 0,0%
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